
Help the friends find
each other through

the maze!
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Join the dotted lines to help
the friends say "hello!"
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Hello
Practise writing the word Hello. 

Hello
H



Try drawing your friend below.

Their name is .............................



Write five words that describe
what a good friend is.

1.




2.




3.




4.




5.






Draw yourself with Nüwa.

Nüwa Me
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